
Sr. No Year Name of the employee Designation
1 Dr. Deshmukh Prakash Associate Professor
2 Dr. Pawar Dayaram Assistant Professor
3 Dr. Barve Prakash Vijay Assistant Librarian
4 Dr. Kadus Sham Subject Matter Specialist
5 Dr. Shekokar Ramesh Assistant Editor
6 Mr. Pawar Chandrakant Assistant Registrar
7 Mr. Bhakare Subhash Proof Reader
8 Mrs. Jadhav Uma Assistant Secion Officer

2016 - 2017
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6.3.1C:  List of Beneficiaries Under Staff Welfare Measures (2016-17 to 2020-21)

I. List of beneficiaries covered under reimbursement of Medical Expenses

8 Mrs. Jadhav Uma Assistant Secion Officer
9 Mr. Sangle Walmik Senior Assistant
10 Mrs. Sonsale Smita Prabhakar Assistant
11 Mr. Rajput Vijaysing Assistant
12 Mr. Shivde Bhupendra Technicial
13 Mr. Ballal Mahesh Peon
14 Mr. Borade Pankaj Peon
15 Mr. Pawar Gorakh Peon
16 Mr. Marathe Satish Deputy Registrar
17 Mr. Pawar Chandrakant Assistant Registrar
18 Mr. Tamhankar Nikhil Assistant Registrar
19 Mr. Shirsath Kishor Senior Assistant
20 Mr. Khalekar Anant Senior Assistant
21 Mr. Shekokar Ramesh Assitant Editor
22 Mr. Dashpute Vilas Assistant Secion Officer
23 Mr. Sapnar Prakash Production Assistant
24 Mr. Salunke Sunil Technical Assistant
25 Mr. Jawale Pramod Network Engineer
26 Mr. Sonawane Premnath Data Processing Supervisor
27 Mr. Patil Prakash Assistant
28 Mr. Saidane Manohar Assistant

2017 - 2018

28 Mr. Saidane Manohar Assistant
29 Mrs. Kokani Shakila Assistant
30 Mr. Rajput Vijaysingh Assistant
31 Mr. Kate Sanjay Assistant
32 Mrs. Sonsale Smita Prabhakar Assistant
33 Mr. Rajput Vijaysingh Assistant
34 Mr. Ballal Mahesh Peon
35 Prof. E. Vayunandan Vice Chancellor
36 Dr. Deshmukh Prakash Annasaheb Associate Professor
37 Dr. Deshmukh Prakash Fakira Senior Assistant
38 Mr. Deshmukh Dhananjay Producation Assistant
39 Mr. Avchat Sanjay Stenographer
40 Mr. Kothwade Ratnakar Stenographer
41 Mr. Badhan Vilas DTP Operator
42 Mrs. Sonsale Smita Prabhakar Assistant
43 Mr. Kate Sanjay Assistant
44 Mr. Bodake Sadashiv Assistant
45 Mr. Katare Raju Assistant

2018 - 2019
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46 Mr. Hirey Rajendra PA to Vice Chancellor
47 Mr. Katare Sachin Cameraman
48 Prof. E. Vayunandan Vice Chancellor
49 Dr. Prakash A Deshmukh Associate Professor
50 Mr. Pawar Chandrakant Assistant Registrar
51 Mrs. Ballal Vandana Sonu Section Officer
52 Mr. Dashpute Vilas Jagannath   Assistant Section Officer
53 Mr. Borse Madhukar Senior Assistant
54 Mrs. Smita Prabhakar Sonsale Assistant
55 Mr. Ingale Vinod Assistant
56 Mr. Bodke Sadashiv  Assistant
57 Mr. Jadhav Deepak P. Assistant
58 Prof. E. Vayunandan Vice Chancellor
59 Mr. Jadhav Uttam Deputy Registrar
60 Mr. Waman Santosh Assistant Section Officer
61 Mr. Hire Kiran Jr. Engineer
62 Mr. Rajput Vijaysing Assistant

2019 - 2020

2020 - 2021

62 Mr. Rajput Vijaysing Assistant
63 Mr. Pagare Yuvraj Assistant
64 Mrs. Sonsale smita Assistant
65 Mr. Ahire Gulab Assistant
66 Mr. Jadhav Deepak Assistant
67 Mr. Godbole Swapnaja Telephone Operator

Sr. No Year Name of the employee Designation
1 Dr. Vadnere Rejendra Professor
2 Mr. Khandare Pramod Associate Professor
3 Mr. More Dadasaheb Associate Professor
4 Mrs. More Sunanda Arun Associate Professor
5 Mr. Paikrao Vijaykumar K Associate Professor
6 Dr. Patole Surendra Assistant Professor
7 Mr. Patil Magan B. Deputy Registrar
8 Mr. Barve Prakash Vijay Assistant Librarian
9 Mr. Shekokar Ramesh Assistant Editor
10 Mr. Ghante Manoj Assistant Registrar
11 Mr. Patil Satish M. Assistant Registrar
12 Mr. Dive Sanjay Senior Assistant

2016 - 2017

II. List of beneficiaries covered under house advances, purchase of cumputer and vehicles 

12 Mr. Dive Sanjay Senior Assistant
13 Mr. Nikam Sunil Dattatray Senior Assistant
14 Mr. Layare devidas G Senior Assistant
15 Mr. Shiurkar Paresh Ashok Senior Assistant
16 Mr. Shinde Kishore A. Senior Assistant
17 Mr. Borse Madhukar Senior Assistant
18 Mr. Kamale Jyoti Senior Assistant
19 Mr. Shejwal Chandrakant Dinkar Senior Assistant
20 Mr. Tayade ravindra Senior Assistant
21 Mr. Shiurkar Paresh Ashok Senior Assistant
22 Mr. More Vasant Dagu Assistant
23 Mrs. Nikam Hemlata Vasant Assistant
24 Mr. Niplunge Anil Balkrushna Assistant
25 Mr. Palvi Parashram Assistant
26 Mr. Saindane Manohar Assistant
27 Mr. Sable Balu Assistant
28 Mr. Shende Laxman Ramchandra Assistant
29 Mr. Deore Sahebrao Assistant
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30 Mr. Borse Jitendra Assistant
31 Mrs. Fegade Vandana Assistant
32 Mr. Gulhane Vivek R. Assistant
33 Mr. Bagul Suresh Bajirao Assistant
34 Mr. Jagtap Raju Malhari Assistant
35 Mrs. Ballal Vandana Sonu Section Officer
36 Mr. Dashpute Vilas Jagannath Assistant Section Officer
37 Mr. Jawale Pramod Rangnath Network Engineer
38 Mr. Thakare Shashikant System Analyst
39 Mrs. Bhaurkar Bhavan K Programmer
40 Mr. Kurd Shrimiwas G Programmer
41 Mr. Sonawane Premnath Data Processing Supervisor
42 Mr. Yadav Anand R Production Officer
43 Mr. Gaikwad Pradip Shankarrao Junior Technician
44 Mr. Salunke Dilip Devram Stenographer
45 Mr. Avchat Sanjaykumar Vasantrao Stenographer
46 Mr. Kothawade Ratnakar Shankar Stenographer46 Mr. Kothawade Ratnakar Shankar Stenographer
47 Mr. Katare Sachin Dagu Cameraman
48 Mr. Burhade Keshav Peon
49 Mr. Ahire Nivrutti Peion
50 Mr. Patil Manohar Driver
51 Dr. Rajguru Hemant Associate Professor
52 Mrs. More Sunanda Arun Associate Professor
53 Mr. Patil Magan Deputy Registrar
54 Mr. Ghante Manoj Assistant Ragistrar
55 Mr. Shiurkar Paresh Ashok Senior Assistant
56 Mr. Shirsath Kishore A. Senior Assistant
57 Mr. Layare devidas G Senior Assistant
58 Mr. Nikam Sunil Dattatray Senior Assistant
59 Mr. Sonawane Premnath Data Processing Supervicsor
60 Mr. Gawali Girish Technical Assistant
61 Mr. Salunke Sunil Technical Assistant
62 Mr. Gaikwad Pradip Shankarrao Jr. Technician
63 Mr. Kothawade Ratnakar S. Stenographer
64 Mr. Bagul Suresh Assistant
65 Mr. Borse Jitendra Assistant
66 Mr. Gulhane Vivek Assistant

2017 - 2018

66 Mr. Gulhane Vivek Assistant
67 Mrs. Nikam Hemlata Vasant Assistant
68 Mr. Palvi Parashram Assistant
69 Mrs. Patil Ragini Assistant
70 Mr. Sable Balu Assistant
71 Mr. Saindane Manohar Assistant
72 Mr. Dandge Rameshwer Assistant
73 Mr. Shinde Pradip Assistant
74 Mr. Mandge Rajendra Assistant
75 Mr. Jadhav Manish Peon
76 Mr. Dhumane Chintaman Peon
77 Dr. Rajguru Hemant Associate Professor
78 Mrs. More Sunanda Arun Associate Professor
79 Mr. Talele Rajendra Network Engineer
80 Mr. Sonawane Premnath Data Processing Supervisor
81 Mr. Gaikwad Pradip Shankarrao Junior Technician
82 Mr. Salunke Sunil Technical Assistant
83 Mr. Gawali Girish Technical Assistant

2018 - 2019
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84 Mr. Shiurkar Paresh Ashok Senior Assistant
85 Mr. Shirsath Kishore A. Senior Assistant
86 Mr. Layare devidas G Senior Assistant
87 Mr. Bagul Suresh Assistant
88 Mrs. Fegade Vandana M. Assistant
89 Mr. Gulhane Vivek Assistant
90 Mrs. Nikam Hemlata Vasant Assistant
91 Mr. More Vasant Assistant
92 Mr. Palvi Parashram Assistant
93 Mr. Sable Balu Assistant
94 Mr. Saindane Manohar Assistant
95 Mr. Borse Jitendra Assistant
96 Mr. Jadhav Deepak Assistant
97 Mr. Jadav Yogesh Proof Reader
98 Mr. Shivde Bhupendra Technician
99 2020 - 2021 Mrs. Berad Suchita Assistant

2019 - 2020

Sr. No Year Name of the employee Designation
1 Prof. E. Vayunandan Vice Chancellor
2 Mr. Shinde Kailas Driver
3 Mr. Gotarane Popat Peon
4  Mr.Tidame Gajiram Support Staff
5 Mr. Tidame Raju Support Staff
6 Mr. Nimbhara Suraj Support Staff
7 Mr. Nawale Rahul Support Staff
8 Mrs. Gatave Namrata Tanaji Support Staff
9 Mr. Ghatal Gulab Support Staff
10 Mr. Lohar Shrikant Mayran Support Staff
11 Mr. Suryawanshi Aashish Support Staff
12 Mrs. Gotarane Aasha Balu House Keeping 
13 Mr. Bhusare Sakharam House Keeping 
14 Mrs. Moule Sarika Ramdas Security 

Sr. No Year Name of the employee Designation
1 Mr. Marathe Satish Digambar Deputy Registrar

2016 - 2021

2016 - 2017

III. List of beneficiaries provided with accomodation on campus

IV. List of beneficiaries received reimbursement of education fees

1 Mr. Marathe Satish Digambar Deputy Registrar
2 Mr. Borse Kailas Bhata Assistant Registrar
3 Mr. Borse Satish R. Senior Assistant
4 Mr. Gumbade Ramdas Senior Assistant
5 Mr. More Dilip Vinayak Senior Assistant
6 Mr. Bhandare Dilip Vamanrao Data Entry Operater
7 Mr. Mankar Prakash P. Assistant Section Officer
8 Mr. Parnike Suhas Madhav Assistant
9 Mr. Magar Sandip Raghunath Assistant
10 Mr. Nimbalkar Kajal Sudhakar Assistant
11 Mrs. Porje Shobha Ramesh Peon
12 Mr. Joshi Anant Shankarrao Peon
13 Mr. Sonawane Sunil Dagaji Driver
14 Mr. Borse Nikhil Kailas Family Member
15 Mr. Sonawane Anagha Sharad Family Member
16 Mr. Thakre Mitali Milind Family Member
17 Mr. Sakhare Shubham Satish Family Member
18 Dr. Deshmukh Prakash Annasaheb Associate Professor2017 - 2018

2016 - 2017
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19 Mr. Barve Sunil Sitaram Deputy Registrar
20 Mr. Patil Satish Madhukar Assistant Registrar
21 Mr. Sonawane Tulshiram Kalu Assistant Registrar
22 Mr. Gumbade Ramdas Bhatu Senior Assistant
23 Mr. More Dilip Vinayak Senior Assistant
24 Mr. Khalekar Anant Senior Assistant
25 Mr. Mankar Prakash Panjabrao Assistant Section Officer
26 Mr. Parnaik Suhas Madhav Assistant
27 Mr. Nimbalkar Sudhakar Assistant
28 Mr. Sonawane Sharad S. Assistant
29 Mr. Magar Sandip Raghunath Assistant
30 Mr. Sonawane Sharad Assistant
31 Mr. Wagh Ramesh Assistant
32 Mr. Bodke Sadashiv Assistant
33 Mr. Bodke Sadashiv Keshav Assistant
34 Mr. Bagul Shashikant N. Assistant
35 Mr. Bhakare Ajay Subhash Family Member35 Mr. Bhakare Ajay Subhash Family Member
36 Mrs. Porje Shobha Ramesh Peon
37 Mr. Joshi Anant Shankar Peon
38 Mr. Rawade Sanket Ravindra Peon
39 Mr. Sonawane Sunil Dagaji Driver
40 Mr. Sakhare Satish Driver
41 Mr. Kokate Srushti Anil Family Member
42 2018 - 2019 Nil
43 Mr. Ranalkar Ravindra Vishwanath Assistant Section Officer
44 Mr. Sable Santosh Shivaji Floor Manager
45 Mr. Sapnar Prakash Production Assistant
46 Mr. Badhan Vilas Madhukar DTP Operator
47 Mr. Thakare Ravindra Shankarrao Senior Assistant
48 Mr. Jadhav Somnath Senior Assistant
49 Mr. Aher Rajesh Hiralal Senior Assistant
50 Mr. Salunke Sunil Technical Assistant
51 Mr. Katare Raju Assistant
52 Mr. More Kishor Vishwanath Assistant
53 Mr. Sharad Sonawane Assistant
54 Mr. Kharapade Raju Krishna Peon
55 Mr. Phalak Dattatraya Driver

2019 - 2020

55 Mr. Phalak Dattatraya Driver
56 Dr. Deshmukh Prakash Annasaheb Associate Professor
57 Mr. Thakare Ravindra Shankarrao Senior Assistant
58 Mr. Layare Devidas Senior Assistant
59 Mr. Jadhav Somnath Senior Assistant
60 Mr. Mankar Prakash Section Officer
61 Mr. Badhan Vilas Madhukar DTP Operator
62 Mrs. More Sujata Bhimashankar Academic Coordinator
63 Mr. Salunke Sunil Technical Assistant
64 Mr. Katare Raju Assistant
65 Mr. Sonawane Sharad Assistant
66 Mr. Suryawanshi Kailas Assistant
67 Mr. Dusane Nileshkumar Anantrao Assistant
68 Mr. Pagar Yogesh Vijay Peon
69 Mr. Pawar Bajirao Peon
70 Mr. Sakhare Satish Driver
71 Mr. Phalak Dattatraya Driver
72 Mr. Vibhandik Akshay Mahendra Family Member

2020 - 2021
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Sr. No Year Name of the employee Designation
1 Mr. Thool Sajjan Shanakarrao Associate Professor
2 Mr. Rajderkar Umesh Madhukar Associate Professor
3 Dr. Deshmukh Prakash Annasaheb Associate Professor
4 Dr. Rajguru Hemant Prabhakar Associate Professor
5 Mr. Marathe Satish Digambar Deputy Registrar
6 Mr. Shewale Madhukar Nimba Deputy Librarian
7 Mr. Kulkarni Purushottam Hari Assistant Registrar
8 Mr. Bhakare Subhash Karbhari Proof Reader
9 Mr. Pawar Pradeepkumar Damodar Software Engineer
10 Mr. Waghmare Anurath Rama DTP Operator
11 Mr. Bhandare Deelip Wamanrao DTP Operator
12 Mrs. Kulkarni Tanuja Vijay Section Officer
13 Mr. Dashpute Vilas Jagannath Asst. Section Officer
14 Mr. More Deelip Vinayakrao Asst.Section Officer

2016 - 2017

V. List of beneficiaries covered under leave Travel Expenses (LTE)/ travel Expenses

14 Mr. More Deelip Vinayakrao Asst.Section Officer
15 Mr. Deshmukh Dhananjay Sahebrao Production Assistant
16 Mrs. Kulkarni Sharmila Jayant Senior Assistant
17 Mr. Ahirrao Vijay Murlidhar Senior Assistant
18 Mr. Shejwal Chandrakant Dinkar Senior Assistant
19 Mr. Shiurkar Paresh Ashok Senior Assistant
20 Mrs. Tajanpure Anjali Vinod Assistant
21 Mr. Borkar Alpana Dattartray Assistant
22 Mrs. Berad Suchita Shivaji Assistant
23 Mr. Salunke Dilip Deoram Stenographer (Ul)
24 Mrs. Godbole Swapnaja Hemant Telephone Operator
25 Mr. Hire Rajendra Trymbak PA to Vice Chancellor
26 Mr. Saindane Manohar Nimbaji Peon
27 Mr. Burhade Keshav Motiram Peon
28 Mr. Sonawane Sunil Dagaji Driver
29 Mr. Barve Sunil Sitaram Deputy Registrar
30 Mr. Pawar Chandrakant Suresh Assistant Registrar
31 Mr. Jawale Pramod Rangnathrao Network Engineer
32 Mr. Salunke Sunil Daulatrao Technical Assistant
33 Mr. Ranalkar Ravindra Vishwanath Asst. Section Officer
34 Mr. Mankar Prakash Panjabrao Asst.Section Officer

2017 - 2018

34 Mr. Mankar Prakash Panjabrao Asst.Section Officer
35 Mr. Dive Sanjay Panditrao Senior Assistant
36 Mr. Deshmukh Prakash Fakirrao Senior Assistant
37 Mr. Patil Amol Gulabrao Senior Assistant
38 Mr. Borse Satish Ramchandra Senior Assistant
39 Mr. Tayade Ravindra Vitthalrao Senior Assistant
40 Mr. Salunke Dilip Deoram Stenographer (Ul)
41 Mr. Kothawade Ratnakar Shankar Stenographer (Ul)
42 Mrs. Dev Kavita Vijay Assistant
43 Mr. Dandge Rameshwar Sitaram Assistant
44 Mrs. Patil Prabha Shyam Assistant
45 Mr. Shinde Pradeep Anandrao Assistant
46 Mr. Zalse Ravindra Digambar Assistant
47 Mr. Bedse Vilas Natthu Assistant
48 Mr. Gulhane Vivek Rajaram Assistant
49 Mrs. Londhe Vidya Dnyaneshwar Assistant
50 Mr. Ahire Gulab Ramdas Assistant
51 Mr. More Sambhaji Dnyanoba Assistant
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52 Mr. Suryawanshi Kailas Pandharinath Peon
53 Dr. Deshmukh Prakash Annasaheb Associate Professor
54 Mr. Thool Sajjan Shanakarrao Associate Professor
55 Mr. Patil Magan Bhagwan Deputy Registrar
56 Mr. Patil Satish Madhukar Assistant Registrar
57 Mrs. Zende Vandana Yuvraj Asst.Section Officer
58 Mr. Mankar Prakash Panjabrao Asst.Section Officer
59 Mrs. Deo Manjusha Hemant Senior Assistant
60 Mr. Niplunge Anil Balkrushna Balkrushna Assistant
61 Mrs. Berad Suchita Shivaji Assistant
62 Mr. Bedse Vilas Natthu Assistant
63 Mr. Borse Jitendra Bansilal Assistant
64 Mr. Dandge Rameshwar Sitaram Assistant
65 Mr. Zalse Ravindra Digambar Assistant
66 Mrs. Londhe Vidya Dnyaneshwar Assistant
67 Mrs. Thormise Sumedha Kanchan Assistant
68 Mr. Phalak Dattatray Raghunath Driver

2018 - 2019

68 Mr. Phalak Dattatray Raghunath Driver
69 Mr. Bhakare Subhash Karbhari Proof Reader
70 Mr. Salunke Dilip Deoram Stenographer (Ul)
71 Mrs. Godbole Swapnaja Hemant Telephone Operator
72 Mr. Patil Magan Bhagwan Deputy Registrar
73 Mr. Surve Pravin Shankarrao Data Processing Superviser
74 Mr. Bachate Rajaram Pandurang Jr. Technical Assistant
75 Mr. Mohite Kailas Shivram Asst.Section Officer
76 Mr. Borse Satish Ramchandra Senior Assistant
77 Mr. Shiurkar Paresh Ashok Senior Assistant
78 Mr. Patil Amol Gulabrao Senior Assistant
79 Mrs. Suryawanshi Yogita Ashok Senior Assistant
80 Mr. Gosavi Niranjan Narayan Stenographer (Ul)
81 Mr. Mandge Rajendra Vasudev Assistant
82 Mr. Patil Prakash Trambak Assistant
83 Mr. Sonawane Sharad Sukdeo Assistant
84 Mr. Zalse Ravindra Digambar Assistant
85 Mr. Sonar Santosh Vasant Assistant
86 Mrs. Tajanpure Anjali Vinod Assistant
87 Mrs. Choughule Megha Sujit Assistant
88 Mr. Bodke Sadashiv Keshav Assistant

2019 - 2020

2020 - 2021

88 Mr. Bodke Sadashiv Keshav Assistant
89 Mrs. Dev Kavita Vijay Assistant
90 Mrs. Raut Kalpana Vasant Assistant
91 Mrs. Fegade Vandana Mohan Assistant
92 Mr. Bedse Vilas Natthu Assistant
93 Mr. Patil Tukaram Mukunda Assistant
94 Mr. Shende Laxman Ramchandra Assistant
95 Mr. Patil Sharad Dayaram Peon
96 Mr. Phalak Dattatray Raghunath Driver

Sr. No Year Name of the employee Designation
1 Dr. Manikrao Salunkhe Vice Chancellor
2 Dr. Limbale Sharankumar Hanumanth Professor
3 Mr. Mhaske Keshav Bhagwant Deputy Registrar
4 Mr. Chikerur Prafulla Pandurang Assistant Registrar
5 Mr. Kulkarni Pramod Dattatray Asst. Editor
6 Mr. Shinde Rajaram Vitthalrao Purchase Manager 

2016 - 2017

VI. List of beneficiaries covered under Leave Encashment
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7 Mr. Dhatrak Madhukar Govindrao Asst. Section Officer
8 Mr. Ahire Vivek Govindrao Production Assistant
9 Mr. Bhalerao Kundan Baburao Production Assistant
10 Mr. Nemade Minakshi Vikas Sr. Assistant
11 Mr. Marathe Satish Digambar Deputy Registrar
12 Mr. Chavan Suvarna Madhav Deputy Registrar
13 Mr. Barve Sunil Sitaram Deputy Registrar
14 Mr. Barve Sunil Sitaram Deputy Registrar
15 Mr. Khairnar Sunil Narendra Deputy Registrar
16 Mr. Aghav Vijay Bhaskar Assistant Registrar
17 Smt. Jadhav Umakumari Mukund Asst.Section Officer
18 Mr. Thorat Anil Dattatraya Manager Store
19 Mrs. Chavan Suvarna Madhav Deputy Registrar
20 Mr. Khadtale Jaywant Laxman Deputy Registrar
21 Mr. Kamble Mangesh Ramchandra Section Officer
22 Mr. Kadam Paresh Ambadas Asst.Section Officer
23 Mr. Khurd Shriniwas Gopalrao Programmer

2017 - 2018

2018 - 2019

23 Mr. Khurd Shriniwas Gopalrao Programmer
24 Mr. Deshmukh Prakash Fakirrao Sr.Assistant
25 Mr. Dandge Rameshwar Sitaram Assistant
26 Mr. Thorat Sharad Maruti Driver
27 Dr. Atkare Prakash Shankararo Professor
28 Mr. Kulkarni Purushottam Hari Asst. Registrar
29 Mr. Bhakare Subhash Karbhari Proof Reader
30 Mr. More Deelip Vinayak Asst.Section Officer
31 Mr. Hire Rajendra Tryambak PA to VC
32 Mr. Jadhav Uttam Savleram Deputy Registrar
33 Mr. Borse Madhukar Punjaam Sr.Assistant
34 Mr. More Vasant Dagu Assistant
35 Mr. Tikkal Somnath Bhikaji Driver
36 Mr. Warandal Dattu Eknath Driver

2020 - 2021

2019 - 2020
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